







# SPONSORSHIP INVITATION











Connecting Families since 1998

#### **BECOME A COMMUNITY PARTNER!**

The Down Syndrome Connection has been serving the greater San Francisco Bay Area since 1998. Our mission is to empower, inspire and support people with Down syndrome, their families and the community that serves them, while fostering awareness and acceptance in all areas of life.

We need your sponsorship and support today!

We are delighted to announce the forthcoming 3rd annual DSCBA's T21 Fun Run, set to take place on June 22nd, 2024, at two picturesque locations. In the Bay Area at the Lafayette Reservoir and in the North Bay at Spring Lake in Santa Rosa. This event promises to bring together over 200 participants for a memorable Fun Run experience! The run will take place at the Lafayette Reservoir Loop and Spring Lake Loop on paved pathways.

What is T21?

Down syndrome is the number one chromosomal disorder. Individuals with Down syndrome have an extra copy (3) of the 21 st chromosome (Trisomy 21/T21)

Your sponsorship allows DSCBA to:

- Connect families to resources and other families.
- Provide one-of-a-kind programs for all ages.
- Continue essential support services for the entire family.
- Provide opportunities for empowerment and growth through education.
- Develop strategic alliances with education, medical and mental health communities.

#### **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

Promote your business to our network of 6,200 Facebook followers, 1,400 Instagram followers, and more than 5,000 members on our mailing list. See below for the additional benefits offered at each sponsorship level. As a sponsor you have an awesome opportunity to make a significant impact on people's lives.

We thank you for considering a sponsorship for our T21 Fun Run. The generosity of the greater community is what keeps us going strong.

NOTE: The DSCBA is a registered 501c3 non-profit organization with a tax ID of 91-1904304.

Thank you,

Teresa DeVincenzi

Seresa De Vincenzi

Executive Director teresa@dscba.org

Dana Morris

Dana Morris

Board Chairperson dbmorris05@gmail.com

Kshama Perera

Development Director kshama@dscba.org



## **T21 Fun Run Sponsorship Levels**

Deadline to receive all sponsorships is June 3, 2024. Questions? Email: events@dscba.org

Benefits	Empower \$20,000+	Inspire \$15,000+	Support \$10,000+	Connect \$5,000+	Friend \$2,500+	
PRE-EVENT RECOGNITION						
Social media announcement	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Logo on event specific printed materials	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		
Company logo recognition on social media to Reach: 6,200 - Facebook, 1,400 - Instagram	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	
Company logo/name on mass email marketing (Over 5,000 recipients each instance)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$	<b>✓</b>	
Company logo on event website	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>		
ONSITE RECOGNITION						
Opportunity to provide Company handout/swag at event	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Company gets up to 30 free registrations to attend the Fun Run	$\checkmark$					
Company gets up to 20 free registrations to attend the Fun Run		<b>✓</b>				
Company gets up to 15 free registrations to attend the Fun Run			<b>✓</b>			
Company gets up to 10 free registrations to attend the Fun Run				$\checkmark$		
Company gets 2 free registrations to attend the Fun Run					<b>✓</b>	
Logo recognition on event banner	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
POST-EVENT RECOGNITION						
Company profile and link on DSCBA website for up to one year	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Company name/logo in DSCBA 2024 Annual Donor Impact Report	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
PLEASE CHOOSE A SPONSORSHIP LEVEL    EMPOWER   INSPIRE   SUPPORT   CONNECT   FRIEND  T-SHIRT SPONSOR						
\$1,500 - T21 Sponsor Benefit: Logo recognition mass email, event website, T-shirt and banner at event						

**DONATION** Benefit: Acknowledgement on event website

☐ CASH DONATION

Our Impact in 2023

Hosted iCanBike Camp for 40 members with Down syndrome

Proudly Employ Adults with Down Syndrome

Welcomed 117 Families and 44 New Babies and Toddlers

Offered

53 in-person/virtual Music Therapy classes

Provided speech enrichment program to

13 members Mental Health Services

**Empowered** 340 Professionals in

21 individuals with DS and their family members were provided access mental health services

80 HRIVE particpants 5 locations 9 groups weekly classes

the School

eadiness Academy

students through the Down Syndrome Education Alliance 10 Children attended

**Facilitated** 

**Empowered** 

educators and

150

3000

100 Early Connections Family Connections Groups

### **CONTACT INFORMATION**

Name:			
Company:	Phone:		
Email:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
BILLING INFORMATION			
Amount: Payment (	Options: Check #:		
Please charge to my credit ca	rd (circle one): Visa	MasterCard AMEX	Discover
Name on card:			
Card Number:	Expira	ation Date:	CVV:
Billing Address:			
Phone:	Email:		
Signature:	Date:		